
05-18-22 CEA Member Business Meeting Attendance
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL
CEA Staff
Josh Dean (ED) California Energy Alliance josh.dean@canergyalliance.org
Bridget Rickman California Energy Alliance bridget@caenergyalliance.org

CEA Members
Bernie Kotlier (BoD) California Labor Management 

Cooperation Committee (CAL 
LMCC)

lmccenergy@gmail.com

Carlos Ruiz Institute of Heating and Air 
Conditioning Industries 
(IHACI)

C.Ruiz@ihaci.org 

Craig Ochoa (BoD) Dynalectric cochoa@dyna-la.com
Dan Salinas (BoSA) Salinas Lighting Consult daniel@salinaslightingconsult.com 
Dan Suyeyasu CodeCycle dan.suyeyasu@codecycle.com
Dave Young ETC Connect dave.young@etcconnect.com 
Demetra Tzamaras Center for Sustainable 

Energy
demetra.tzamaras@energycenter.org 

Emily Bowers Green Building Initiative ebowers@thegbi.org
Jeremy Yon GE Current Jeremy.Yon@gecurrent.com
Matthew Baker Daikin Matthew.Baker@daikincomfort.com 
Pekka Hakkarainen (BoD) Lutron phakkarainen@lutron.com
Peter Schwartz Independent Consultant pmschwartz@sbcglobal.net
Wayne Stoppelmoor Schneider Electric wayne.stoppelmoor@se.com 
Scott Metker Autani scott.metker@autani.com 


